
OPERATION CLEAN SWEEP SCHEDULE

WEEK DATES BOUNDARIES

One March 31 – Apr. 4 West Center City and Browntown;

Sat., April 5 Washington St. to Adams St.,

Lancaster Ave. to South Park Drive

Two April 7 – 11 Union Park Gardens & Canby Park/

Sat., April 12 Hedgeville, Maryland Ave. to Union St.,

City Line to Lancaster Ave.

Three April 14 – 18 West Side – Lancaster to Pennsylvania

Sat., April 19 Ave. / Jackson St. to Union St.

Four April 21 – 25 Bancroft Pkwy – Pennsylvania Ave. to

Sat., April 26 Brandywine River / Jackson St. to

Rising Sun Lane

Five April 28 – May 2 Southwest – Lancaster to Pennsylvania

Sat., May 3 Avenues, Union St. to City Line

Six May 5 – 9 Boulevard – West 18th St. to 30th St.,

Sat., May 10 Market St. to Broom St.

Seven May 12 – 16 Northwest – 30th St. to Rockwood Rd.,

Sat., May 17 Market St. to Miller Rd.

Eight May 19 – 23 Market St. to Edgemoor Ave., E. 12th St.

Sat., May 31 to E. 36th St.

Nine May 27 – 30 East Side/South Wilmington

Sat., May 31

Wilmington Wins                             When You Pitch In!

Fridays are Make-Up Days.
Saturdays (listed above) can be reserved for Community Clean-Up by contacting Constituent Services, 576-2489.

Please see corresponding MAP on reverse side of this page.

WEEK DATES BOUNDARIES

1 March 30 – Apr. 3 West Center City and Browntown;
Sat., April 4 Washington St. to Adams St.,

Lancaster Ave. to South Park Drive

2 April 6 – 9 Union Park Gardens & Canby Park/
Sat., April 18 Hedgeville, Maryland Ave. to Union St.,

City Line to Lancaster Ave.

3 April 13 – 17 West Side – Lancaster to Pennsylvania
Sat., April 18 Ave. / Jackson St. to Union St.

4 April 20 – 24 Bancroft Pkwy – Pennsylvania Ave. to
Sat., April 25 Brandywine River / Jackson St. to

Rising Sun Lane

5 April 27 – May 1 Southwest – Lancaster to Pennsylvania
Sat., May 2 Avenues, Union St. to City Line

6 May 4 – 8 Boulevard – West 18th St. to 30th St.,
Sat., May 9 Market St. to Broom St.

7 May 11 – 15 Northwest – 30th St. to Rockwood Rd.,
Sat., May 16 Market St. to Miller Rd.

8 May 18 – 22 Market St. to Edgemoor Ave., E. 12th St.
Sat., May 30 to E. 36th St.

9 May 26 – 29 East Side/South Wilmington
Sat., May 30
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